
CONTRACT

145

140

135

130

125

120

115

110

105

100

95

90

85

80

 C
A

R
R

IE
R

 C
O

M
P

 G
U

ID
E

GIWL 

WHOLE LIFE

SIMPLINOW LEGACY

MAX SIWL

MAX

ACCUMULATOR

IUL

95% 137% 127.5%

95% 132% 125%

95% 127% 122.5%

95% 122% 120%

90% 117% 115%

90% 112% 110%

80% 107% 105%

80% 102% 100%

80% 97% 95%

80% 92% 90%

80% 87% 85%

75% 82% 80%

70% 77% 75%

65% 72% 70%

IULE
LIVING

PROMISES
TERM

GA

ADVANTAGE

CHILDRENS 

WL

ACCUM UL

ANSWERS

INCOME

ADVANTAGE

AND LIFE UL

CRITICAL

ADVANTAGE

130% 125% 145% 130% 107% 110% 120% 102%

125% 120% 140% 125% 105% 105% 115% 99%

120% 115% 135% 120% 102% 100% 110% 96%

115% 110% 130% 115% 100% 95% 105% 92%

110% 105% 125% 110% 97% 90% 100% 89%

105% 100% 120% 105% 95% 85% 95% 85%

100% 95% 115% 100% 92% 80% 90% 81%

95% 90% 110% 95% 90% 75% 85% 77%

90% 86% 105% 90% 85% 70% 80% 73%

85% 82% 100% 85% 80% 65% 75% 69%

80% 78% 95% 80% 75% 60% 70% 65%

75% 74% 90% 75% 70% 55% 65% 61%

70% 70% 85% 70% 65% 50% 60% 57%

65% 65% 80% 65% 60% 45% 55% 53%



CONTRACT

145

140

135

130

125

120

115

110

105

100

95

90

85

80

 C
A

R
R

IE
R

 C
O

M
P

 G
U

ID
E

EXPRESS UL
HOME

PROTECTOR
OBA

SECURELIFE

PLUS

SECURITY

PROTECTOR

SURVIVOR

PROTECTOR

TERM MADE

SIMPLE

DIGNITY

SOLUTIONS &

FAMILY

LEGACY

EXPRESS TERM BONUSMASTER
GUARANTEED

GUARDIAN

110% 135% 105% 135% 115% 135% 100% 125% 115% 5.5% 80%

105% 130% 100% 130% 110% 130% 95% 120% 110% 5.25% 75%

100% 125% 95% 125% 105% 125% 90% 115% 105% 5% 75%

95% 120% 90% 120% 100% 120% 85% 110% 100% 4.75% 70%

90% 115% 85% 115% 95% 115% 80% 105% 95% 4.5% 65%

85% 110% 80% 110% 90% 110% 75% 100% 90% 4.25% 60%

80% 105% 75% 105% 85% 105% 70% 95% 85% 4% 55%

75% 100% 70% 100% 80% 100% 65% 90% 80% 4% 50%

70% 95% 65% 95% 75% 95% 60% 85% 75% 3.5% 45%

65% 90% 60% 90% 70% 90% 55% 80% 70% 3.5% 40%

60% 85% 55% 85% 65% 85% 50% 75% 65% 3% 35%

55% 80% 50% 80% 60% 80% 45% 70% 60% 2% 30%

50% 75% 45% 75% 55% 75% 40% 65% 55% 0% 0%

45% 70% 40% 70% 50% 70% 40% 60% 50% 0% 0%

135% 130% 135%

130% 125% 130%

125% 120% 125%

120% 115% 120%

115% 110% 115%

110% 105% 110%

105% 100% 105%

100% 95% 100%

95% 90% 95%

90% 85% 90%

85% 80% 85%

80% 75% 80%

75% 70% 75%

70% 65% 70%

PATH 

SETTER
EVERLAST EXCCUDEX


