	Ç	:orebridge	• •	<b>ℰℰ Митиа</b> с∉Отана									
CONTRACT	GIWL WHOLE LIFE	nancial SIMPLINOW LEGACY MAX SIWL	MAX ACCUMULATOR IUL	IULE	LIVING PROMISES	TERM	GA ADVANTAGE	CHILDRENS WL	ACCUM UL ANSWERS	INCOME ADVANTAGE AND LIFE UL	CRITICAL ADVANTAGE		
145	95%	137%	127.5%	130%	125%	145%	130%	107%	110%	120%	102%		
140	95%	132%	125%	125%	120%	140%	125%	105%	105%	115%	99%		
135	95%	127%	122.5%	120%	115%	135%	120%	102%	100%	110%	96%		
130	95%	122%	120%	115%	110%	130%	115%	100%	95%	105%	92%		
125	90%	117%	115%	110%	105%	125%	110%	97%	90%	100%	89%		
120	90%	112%	110%	105%	100%	120%	105%	95%	85%	95%	85%		
115	80%	107%	105%	100%	95%	115%	100%	92%	80%	90%	81%		
110	80%	102%	100%	95%	90%	110%	95%	90%	75%	85%	77%		
105	80%	97%	95%	90%	86%	105%	90%	85%	70%	80%	73%		
100	80%	92%	90%	85%	82%	100%	85%	80%	65%	75%	69%		
95	80%	87%	85%	80%	78%	95%	80%	75%	60%	70%	65%		
90	75%	82%	80%	75%	74%	90%	75%	70%	55%	65%	61%		
85	70%	77%	75%	70%	70%	85%	70%	65%	50%	60%	57%		
80	65%	72%	70%	65%	65%	80%	65%	60%	45%	55%	53%		

	AMERICAN-AMICABLE										FG			
CONTRACT	EXPRESS UL	HOME PROTECTOR	ОВА	SECURELIFE PLUS	SECURITY PROTECTOR	SURVIVOR PROTECTOR	TERM MADE SIMPLE	SOLUTIONS & FAMILY LEGACY	EXPRESS TERM	BONUSMASTER	GUARANTEED GUARDIAN	PATH SETTER	EVERLAST E	EXCCUDEX
145	110%	135%	105%	135%	115%	135%	100%	125%	115%	5.5%	80%	135%	130%	135%
140	105%	130%	100%	130%	110%	130%	95%	120%	110%	5.25%	75%	130%	125%	130%
135	100%	125%	95%	125%	105%	125%	90%	115%	105%	5%	75%	125%	120%	125%
130	95%	120%	90%	120%	100%	120%	85%	110%	100%	4.75%	70%	120%	115%	120%
125	90%	115%	85%	115%	95%	115%	80%	105%	95%	4.5%	65%	115%	110%	115%
120	85%	110%	80%	110%	90%	110%	75%	100%	90%	4.25%	60%	110%	105%	110%
115	80%	105%	75%	105%	85%	105%	70%	95%	85%	4%	55%	105%	100%	105%
110	75%	100%	70%	100%	80%	100%	65%	90%	80%	4%	50%	100%	95%	100%
105	70%	95%	65%	95%	75%	95%	60%	85%	75%	3.5%	45%	95%	90%	95%
100	65%	90%	60%	90%	70%	90%	55%	80%	70%	3.5%	40%	90%	85%	90%
95	60%	85%	55%	85%	65%	85%	50%	75%	65%	3%	35%	85%	80%	85%
90	55%	80%	50%	80%	60%	80%	45%	70%	60%	2%	30%	80%	75%	80%
85	50%	75%	45%	75%	55%	75%	40%	65%	55%	0%	0%	75%	70%	75%
80	45%	70%	40%	70%	50%	70%	40%	60%	50%	0%	0%	70%	65%	70%